1	[Exte	nding the Joint City and School District Committee for one year.]	
2			
3	Motio	on amending Rule 5.7 of the Board of Supervisors' Rules of Order to	
4	exter	nd the term of the Joint City and School District Select Committee for	
5	one y	/ear.	
6			
7		BE IT MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors hereby amends Rule 5.7 to	
8	the B	the Board of Supervisors' Rules of Order, to read as follows:	
9			
10	5.7	Joint City and School District Select Committee. The Joint City and	
11		School District Select Committee shall be referred measures concerning	
12		issues of mutual interest that affect the City and the School District, its	
13		employees, its students, and the families of its students, including the	
14		issue of the public use of School District facilities, and shall terminate on,	
15		or before, March 1, 2010 2009 .	
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			